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Customer Support: +61 2 9793 2599
Australia Sales Territories

New Zealand
& Export

COUNTRY MANAGER – AUSTRALIA
Darron Ogier +61 418 613 733darron.ogier@stemco.com

SALES MANAGERS

NORTH QUEENSLAND & NEW ZEALAND

Glen Williamson +61 409 071 588
glen.williamson@stemco.com

SOUTH QUEENSLAND

Chris Lawler +61 418 755 283
chris.lawler@stemco.com

EAST AUSTRALIA

Hasan Ozbal +61 459 029 311
hasan.ozbal@stemco.com

SOUTH & CENTRAL AUSTRALIA

Ross Mitchell +61 432 529 548
ross.mitchell@stemco.com

WEST AUSTRALIA

David Sammut - NATIONAL SALES MANAGER +61 499 954 004
david.sammut@stemco.com

VICTORIA & TASMANIA

Tim Ellis +61 418 361 977
tim.ellis@stemco.com

National Sales Manager Office  
Sales Manager Office  

Making the Roadways Safer®

STEMCO Products, Inc. 

STEMCO - USA   300 Industrial Drive – Longview, TX 75602  •  (903) 758-9981  •  1-800-527-8492  •  FAX: 1-800-874-4297

STEMCO - Australia    2/198 Walters Road – Arndell Park NSW 2148 • 011-61-2-9793-2599 • FAX: 011-61-2-9793-2544
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